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_ Fixtures . . Fixtures . . ..
Fixtures. ... Tuesday, 7th February, To5i Saturday, 18th February, 1995
Monday, 30th January, 1995 SOUTH DIVISION Gl SOUTH DIVISION
SOUTH DIVISION . Um. Lm. Whyteleafe ) ; 13 Frome/ sk
Epsom & Ewell v Dulwich Hamlet 7 ) NORTH DIVISION Chipstead

NORTH DIVISION Slough Town Post Ruislp 11anor Corinthian Casuals
Windsor & Eton~ p-p Slough Town 64! WEST DIVISION Croydon Athletic

Crawley Town
Epsom & Ewell
Croydon
Carshalton Athletic
Tooting & Mitcham
Dulwich Hamlet
Banstead Athletic
Malden Vale

Met. Police

Tuesday, 31st January, 1995 Fleet Town Mar g < Dorking
SOUTH DIVISION BERKS & BUCKS INTERMEDIA CUP - 5th Round RSk

Corinthian Casuals v Carshalton Athletic 16 214 Slough Town Stong
NORTH DIVISION Wednesday, 8th February, 1995
Hayes Ruislip Manor 62 SOUTH DIVISION
WEST DIVISION Banstead Athletic ?
Co Voking! i’ 151 166 Dorking Cars
Hungerford Town v Thatcham Tow 59221 2 Saturday, 11th February, 1995 (§
Wednesday, 1st February, 1995 SOUTH DIVISION
WEST DIVIySION Carshalton Athletic Northwood Uxbridge :
Abingdon Town v Marlow B9 35 16 Crawley Town 1 Ruislip Manor Edgware Town
KENT INTERMEDIATE CUP - 3rd ROUND Croydon i Slough Town Molesey
Chatcham Town v Bromley Malden Vale aiarnzf Town ?;giapl;o/%own
Met. Police embiey
Saturday, 4th February, 1995 Tooting & Mitcham q Windsor & Eton Kingsbury Town
SOUTH DIVISION Free: Corinthian Casuals, Dorking)k Free: Kingstonian

Bromiey v Epsom & Ewell, Banstead Atfleic, WESTIDIVISION,
Corinthian Casuals ! NORTH DIVISION . Bracknell Town Basingstoke Town

Croydon Athletic v Edgware Town . Hungerford Town Camberley Town
Dorking v Egham Town &2 Thatcham Town Burnham
Leatherhead v Hampton by Woking Marlow
Whyteleafe 5 Hillingdon Borough p i P Wokingham Town v Cove
Free: Banstead Athletic, Crsr Il Molesey Fellham & 4” slow Free: Abingdon Town, Aldershot Town, Farnborough Town,
NORTH DIVISION Slough Town Hareﬂe’" y Fleet Town, Maidenhead United, Newbury Town
€l SIOW=" ingstonian 47 11 Uxbridge OXFORDSHIRE INTERMEDIATE CUP - 3rd Round
Free: Northwood, Kingsbury Town, w dsor & Et Peppard/Bletchington v Thame United
WEST DIVISION Oxford City v Chinnor/Banbury United
Abingdon Town Thateham T
Aldershot Town Woking
Basingstoke Town Thame Un

Camberiey Town - v RSV Forward Fixtures .

Redhill

Sutton United
Whyteleafe
NORTH DIVISION
Harefield United Hillingdon Borough
Hayes Feltham & Hounslow

Sisis <t crcicrcic

w w o
o 82{P

Ao

Cove Hungeford Tor SOUTH DIVISION
Fleet Town Farmberough Toy

3 Banstead Athletic -
Maidentead Unileg Oxolll Ci1 anstead Athletic Met. Police-Wed. 22nd Feb

o Epsom & Ewell Crawley Town-Mon. 27th Feb
Newbury Town v Woking Banstead Athletic Croydon-Wed. 8th March
Free: Bracknell Town, Burnham #
Wnday 13th February, 1995 Epsom & Ewell Tooting & Mitcham-Mon. 13th March
0 Banstead Athletic Dulwich Hamlet-Wed. 22nd March
L Epsom & Ewell Croydon Athletic-Mon. 27th March
NORTH DIVISION Banstead Athletic Bromley-Wed. 5th April
Ruislip Manor v Staines Epsom & Ewell Croydon-Mon. 10th April
7 v Slough Banstead Athletic Chipstead-Wed. 12th April
esday, 14th February, 1995 tead Athletic Sutton United-Wed. 19th April
Epsom & Ewell / Leatherhe

/gel 'I:; Banstead Athletic v Tooting & Mitcham-Wed. 26th April
ars|

Harefiel Sutton United v Dulwich Hamlet-Sunday, 23rd April - 11.00 a.m.

Basings
Woking
15th February 1995

Oxford (
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